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Crunchbase
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Top 15 Business Angels on Crunchbase

# Investments Name Twitter
199 Fabrice Grinda http://twitter.com/fabricegrinda
128 Ron Conway http://twitter.com/RonConway
118 Alexis Ohanian http://twitter.com/alexisohanian
105 David Cohen http://twitter.com/davidcohen
99 Scott Banister http://twitter.com/nist
92 Paul Buchheit http://twitter.com/paultoo
91 Bobby Yazdani https://twitter.com/bobbyyazdani
90 Dave McClure http://twitter.com/davemcclure
90 Tim Draper http://twitter.com/TimDraper
87 Naval Ravikant http://twitter.com/naval
81 David Tisch http://twitter.com/davetisch
73 Esther Dyson http://twitter.com/edyson
71 Marc Benioff http://twitter.com/Benioff
71 Benjamin Ling http://twitter.com/bling0
69 Peter Thiel http://twitter.com/peterthiel
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Ron Conway on Crunchbase – Overview and CV
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Ron Conway on Crunchbase – Investments
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Ron Conway on Crunchbase – Latest Investment
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Ron Conway on Twitter – Giving Advice to Followers
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Peter Thiel on Twitter – ?
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• Networks
– Syndication networks (Crunchbase)
– Follower/following networks (Twitter, Crunchbase, …)
 Links between BAs and entrepreneurs
 Links between BA and VCs
 Information sources of BAs

• Investments (Crunchbase)
– Companies invested
– Amounts and rounds
– Syndication partners
– Locations

Data and variables that can be generated - 1 
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• Personal information about BAs (Crunchbase, LinkedIn, …)

• Content of tweets (Twitter)
– Activities and behavior
 Professional activities
 Private activities

– Opinions, tastes, advices, …
– Character (Narcissm?)

Data and variables that can be generated - 2 
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And Europe?
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